1/118 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
Easy wiring with
1P+N busbars.
Easy identification of
the product and highly
resistant laser marking.
—
MCB SN 201. The details make the difference

In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 2 087359 SN201LB2 2CSS245101R0025 0.110 6
4 087458 SN201LB4 2CSS245101R0045 0.110 6
6 087557 SN201LB6 2CSS245101R0065 0.110 6
10 087656 SN201LB10 2CSS245101R0105 0.110 6
16 087755 SN201LB16 2CSS245101R0165 0.110 6
20 087854 SN201LB20 2CSS245101R0205 0.110 6
25 087953 SN201LB25 2CSS245101R0255 0.110 6
32 088059 SN201LB32 2CSS245101R0325 0.110 6
40 088158 SN201LB40 2CSS245101R0405 0.110 6
SN 201 L - C characteristic
Function: overload and short-circuit protection of circuits in final distribution; protection of
resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Icn: 4.5 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 2 088257 SN201LC2 2CSS245101R0024 0.110 6
4 088356 SN201LC4 2CSS245101R0044 0.110 6
6 088455 SN201LC6 2CSS245101R0064 0.110 6
10 088554 SN201LC10 2CSS245101R0104 0.110 6
16 088653 SN201LC16 2CSS245101R0164 0.110 6
20 088752 SN201LC20 2CSS245101R0204 0.110 6
25 088851 SN201LC25 2CSS245101R0254 0.110 6
32 088950 SN201LC32 2CSS245101R0324 0.110 6
40 089056 SN201LC40 2CSS245101R0404 0.110 6
SN 201 L
SN 201 L
—
MCBs
SN 201 L series B and C characteristic
1
1/123
SN 201 - B characteristic
Function: overload and short-circuits protection of circuits in final distribution; protection of
long cable lengths in TN and IT systems.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Icn: 6 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 6 090755 SN201B6 2CSS255101R0065 0.110 6
10 090854 SN201B10 2CSS255101R0105 0.110 6
13 743514 SN201B13 2CSS255101R0135 0.110 6
16 090953 SN201B16 2CSS255101R0165 0.110 6
20 091059 SN201B20 2CSS255101R0205 0.110 6
25 091158 SN201B25 2CSS255101R0255 0.110 6
32 091257 SN201B32 2CSS255101R0325 0.110 6
40 091356 SN201B40 2CSS255101R0405 0.110 6
SN 201 - C characteristic
Function: overload and short-circuit protection of circuits in final distribution; protection
of resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Icn: 6 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 2 091462 SN201C2 2CSS255101R0024 0.110 6
3 130260 SN201C3 2CSS255101R0034 0.110 6
4 091561 SN201C4 2CSS255101R0044 0.110 6
6 091660 SN201C6 2CSS255101R0064 0.110 6
10 091769 SN201C10 2CSS255101R0104 0.110 6
13 091868 SN201C13 2CSS255101R0134 0.110 6
16 091967 SN201C16 2CSS255101R0164 0.110 6
20 092063 SN201C20 2CSS255101R0204 0.110 6
25 092162 SN201C25 2CSS255101R0254 0.110 6
32 092261 SN201C32 2CSS255101R0324 0.110 6
40 092360 SN201C40 2CSS255101R0404 0.110 6
SN 201
SN 201
—
MCBs
SN 201 series B and C characteristic
1
1/124 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
SN 201 - D characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits in final
distribution; protection for circuits which supply loads with high inrush current at the circuit
closing.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Icn: 6 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 6 092452 SN201D6 2CSS255101R0061 0.110 6
10 092551 SN201D10 2CSS255101R0101 0.110 6
16 092650 SN201D16 2CSS255101R0161 0.110 6
20 092759 SN201D20 2CSS255101R0201 0.110 6
25 092858 SN201D25 2CSS255101R0251 0.110 6
32 092957 SN201D32 2CSS255101R0321 0.110 6
40 093053 SN201D40 2CSS255101R0401 0.110 6
SN 201
—
MCBs
SN 201 series D characteristic
1
1/125
SN 201 M - B characteristic
Function: overloads and short-circuit protection of circuits in final distribution; protection
of long cable lengths in TN and IT systems.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Icn: 10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 6 093152 SN201MB6 2CSS275101R0065 0.110 6
10 093251 SN201MB10 2CSS275101R0105 0.110 6
16 093350 SN201MB16 2CSS275101R0165 0.110 6
20 093459 SN201MB20 2CSS275101R0205 0.110 6
25 093558 SN201MB25 2CSS275101R0255 0.110 6
32 093657 SN201MB32 2CSS275101R0325 0.110 6
40 093756 SN201MB40 2CSS275101R0405 0.110 6
SN 201 M - C characteristic
Function: overload and short-circuit protection of circuits in final distribution; protection
of resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Icn: 10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N 2 093855 SN201MC2 2CSS275101R0024 0.110 6
4 093954 SN201MC4 2CSS275101R0044 0.110 6
6 094050 SN201MC6 2CSS275101R0064 0.110 6
10 094159 SN201MC10 2CSS275101R0104 0.110 6
16 094258 SN201MC16 2CSS275101R0164 0.110 6
20 094357 SN201MC20 2CSS275101R0204 0.110 6
25 094456 SN201MC25 2CSS275101R0254 0.110 6
32 094555 SN201MC32 2CSS275101R0324 0.110 6
40 094654 SN201MC40 2CSS275101R0404 0.110 6
SN 201 M
SN 201 M
—
MCBs
SN 201 M series B and C characteristic
1